7:00-7:05pm

7:05-7:30pm

7:30-7:40pm

7:40-7:50pm

7:50-8:00pm

Dutchess County EMC Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 28, 2010
7:00-8:00pm
DC Farm and Home Center — Director’s Room
2715 Rt. 44, Millbrook, NY

AGENDA

Wel come/Introductions

Administrative Items:

0 Approve minutes of March 2010 meeting

0 Review process of handling email/ web requests
o EMC appointments

Updates from CACs/Municipalities/Ex-Officio/Legislature

Updates on 2010 EMC Projects

0 Recycling Case Studies/NRI/ Pharmaceutical Take-Back Program
o State of the Environment?

Other Business/Upcoming M eetings/Adjournment



