

## Dutchess County EMC Regular Meeting Wednesday, April 28, 2010 7:00-8:00pm

DC Farm and Home Center – Director's Room 2715 Rt. 44, Millbrook, NY

## **AGENDA**

7:00-7:05pm	Welcome/Introductions
7:05-7:30pm	Administrative Items:  o Approve minutes of March 2010 meeting o Review process of handling email/ web requests o EMC appointments
7:30-7:40pm	Updates from CACs/Municipalities/Ex-Officio/Legislature
7:40-7:50pm	Updates on 2010 EMC Projects O Recycling Case Studies /NRI/ Pharmaceutical Take-Back Program O State of the Environment?
7:50-8:00pm	Other Business/Upcoming Meetings/Adjournment